Team Results

Bgld IPSC Landesmeisterschaft 2017
Printed Mai 31, 2017 at 14:51
Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1833,1019 PSV Bgld Prod
2 1412,6455 RSF Production
3 922,8767 Schattendf Prod

COMPETITOR

Points

781.5891
677.0743
374.4385

529,5242
515.8881
367.2332

521,2542
401.6225

Name

Reiter, Gerald

Lang, Johann
Glocknitzer, Andreas
Sandhofer, Martin

Kniesz, Simon
Prandstotter, Martin
Schnaitt, Desiree

Bittermann, Gerlinde
Danzer, Robert
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Team Results

Bgld IPSC Landesmeisterschaft 2017
Printed Mai 31, 2017 at 14:51
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1893,3743 RSF Standard
2 1672,7054 Steinbrunn Std
3 1548,0738 Schattendf Std
4 1537,1538 PSV Bgld Stand

COMPETITOR

Points

726,7772
605.5123
561.0848

603.0472
573.5821
496.0761

573.9178
518.0121
456.1439

532,1449
519.0342
4859747

Name

Szokoll, Michael
Kutschi, Lukas
Holim, Glnter
Frank, Dieter

Putz, Ronald
Lorenz, Otmar
Heckenast, Walter

Auersperg, Rainer
Ambrusch, Manuel
Pauly, Christoph
Trimmel, Markus

Durinovic, Mirco
Kleinl, Peter
Horvath, Robert
Ronnweber, Rene
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